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Apellidos y nombre

11D

Audi

PUNTOS COPA ESPANA AUDI 2020

Federacion

U14 HOMBRES

AC

HOTELS

SMARRICTT

Puntos SG1

Puntos SG2

M

LOTERIAS
[coneiorroars !

Puntos GS1

i
e

Puntos SL1

Laliga
»-'S;xtag 1S

TOTAL PUNTOS F1

[Cit Cédigo Nac.
97497671
97497769
97497402
97497855
97497820
97497265
97497317
97497755
9 97497813
10 97498612
11 97496003
12 97495514
13 97497321
14 97497927
14 97498571
16 97497672
17 97498852
18 97495583
19 97497496
20 97498675
21 97499288
22 97497462
22 97498705
24 97498404
25 97500206
26 97495581
27 97497315
28 97500899
28 97497871
30 97497330
31 97498815
32 97497432
33 97498307
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UBEIRA CIERCO Marc

MAGAN GONZALEZ Quim
GARITANO IPARRAGIRRE Josu
CARDENA VILA Marti
BARCELO CASTELLET Roger
FERNANDEZ CORRAL Sergio
BUTRAGUENO ESCOBAR Jaime
ROS AZANZA Eneko
BERTRAN BRAVO Alvaro
ORDONEZ RUBIO Jan
FLORES PRAT Manex

DEL PINO CABALLERO Alvaro
MARTIN NUNEZ-LAGOS Bruno
BENITO ACEDO Nicolas
VILAMITJANA SAGUES Arnau
PUENTE YANKOVINC Victor
GALERA HITA Gonzalo

ESPIN ALVAREZ Ivan

IBANEZ MUNIDO Abelardo
ROMERO CASCALLANA Marco
RODRIGUEZ LIZASOAIN Diego
ECAY PURROY Daniel
VAZQUEZ INDIANO Ignacio
LAZARO DIONIS Victor
ALCARAZ BADIA Juan Manuel

CASTANEDA GALVEZ DEL POSTIGO Jorg

TERRONES BELLO Hugo
MENDIZABAL VALLEJO Ander
ANDRES RAMOS Dimas
MATAS MANZANO Juan
BONALMOYANO Daniel
RODRIGUEZ PENCHE Roque
FERNANDEZ TRAVIESA Enol

2006 CAT
2006 CAT
2006 ARA
2006 CAT
2006 CAT
2006 CAT
2006 MAD
2006 CAT
2006 CAT
2007 CAT
2006 ARA
2007 MUR
2006 MAD
2006 ARA
2007 CAT
2006 CAT
2006 ANZ
2006 ANZ
2006 ARA
2007 CYL
2007 ARA
2006 ARA
2007 ARA
2006 ARA
2006 CAT
2006 ANZ
2006 MAD
2007 NAV
2006 CAB
2006 CYL
2007 ANZ
2006 AST
2007 CAB

CAEI
CANMC
CEJCA
LLIVI
CANMC
CEVA
MITIC
CAEI
CANMC
LLIVI
PANTI
EMD
TECALP
CEC
CET
CAEI
GrSC
GrsC
PANTI
MAF
FORMI
SKIVA
FORMI
CEC
CANMC
GLBRC
MITIC
ESQNV
SKAND
CDEC
NEVAD
SCEM
SKAND
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100
180
95
180
110
68
140

200
110
160
24

120

196



AL PUNTAL PUNTAL PUNTAL PUNTAL PUN

2 0 0 200
180
160
180
120
68
140
80
95
60
64
76
58
85
48
45
33
32
32
40
35
32
30
28
30
23
20
20
20
12
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100
110
95
80
110
68
24
58
38
52
50
53
40
16
44
29
25
22
28
24
17
22
22
24
14
19
14
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LOTERIAS
L oo eioercane
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%% Latiga
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